| Stoveupr : | | | | T (Office | | | 1.1 |
|----------------------------------|--------------------|-----------|---------|-----------|----------|------------------------------|------------|
| | 1 Julie | of | AG1 | | D | nte/Time: | 1/11/2019 |
| Estimpted Cor | | | | Bill to: | | | |
| | TT RES / OD RES / | | MV/CS | | | | |
| | hicle No: SLVI | | | | Insured: | 269 | 65818 |
| nt Workshop i | m/12 Lim Tan Motor | 1 | | | Telt | 6452 | 00893 |
| of BIK 176 | Sin Ming Drive | \$03-09 | ÷. | | | | |
| Policy Noc_ | J | | | Claim No: | 2000 | 4425 | 1 14-91 |
| Sum Insured: | | | | Excess: | | and the second second second | |
| Make of Vol: (Client's Become | | | | 3405-5765 | | .O.A | 26/10/2019 |
| CA / REV | REP. / REV 24 HRS | 3 | | | | H.O.D. En | forement: |
| | #/11 | | ducted; | Mandy- | Ve | | |
| Date/Time | Action/Instruction | stimula (| 1 | | | | |
| | X-XP401712 | | | | | | |
| | S6865818-X | | | | | | |
| | GISWO A | | | | | | 7 |
| 201 | 11 En 82 | | - 0 | | ^ ^ | | - 4. |
| 1.3/ | 1 / / / / / / / / | n red | Contra | | Kon 313 | T. 8E | 52 (0) |

| AS | SIGNMENT | | |
|---|--|---|---|
| Estimated Cost: OD TP INSTTP RESTOD RESTEVATINV INV To Inspect Vehicle No: SLV 1049X at Workshop m/s Lim Tan Motor of BIK IFL Sin ming brive #03-09 Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess. (Client's Record) Make of Veh: After 11-000-m | Veh No. Type M.Cas M.Cycle / Bus / Var Truck / Trailer or Make: Vallage Colour Red Sp.Reading 59352 Eng/No: C/No: WWW 77 Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Bu Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leake Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leake Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim Tyre Size: F: | A) A/C: Insure T/Radio: Insure 2 1 6 7 Fm Irint ed / Burnt or ed / Burnt or or | Mover) c // 97 cd / Std / NI / NA cd / Std / NI / NA |
| Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. | R: BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZ TOYO/YOKO or | 235/4 A/MIC/OHTSU/PIF | 5 RIS |
| Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Q 2 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS | Eront R/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm D.O.A. 26 / 10 / 36 / 9 Survey held at Des. of Damages : Frt / Real / O/S | Rear R/Bal L/Bal D.O.I. / C | 5 mm 5 mm 0/2/20 |
| Date Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction | The U/C / Chassis frame / Boo | dy Structure affected | due to collision. |
| RECE | IVED 2 5 MAR 2020 | | |
| Cote/Time, File Pass to? : Prell, Report | Days Of Repair: 1 | lo - [| |
| Dote/Time. File Ration 107 Add Fee: | Site Insp (\$ | Survey Fee: Transportation 3 = RSSI | |
| Supert Former: TP | : Interview + (\$: Tech, large (\$: West and (6) | 3 Photos 2 Other | |
| | | TOTAL | 250 |

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 1 November 2019 5:43 PM

To:

Nivitha (LKK Auto); SUR

Subject:

FW: Survey Request - Our Client: SLV1049X Your Insured: SGS6581S D.O.A:

26/10/2019 || C10004435

On behalf of Logan

Hi Team

We would like to appoint LKK to survey third party client on a without prejudice basis.

TP workshop would like to choose Kenneth Kong as their surveyor.

Thank you,

-Julie

From: Mandy <mandy@ltm.sg>

Sent: Friday, 1 November, 2019 3:28 PM

To: Ivy Ratilla <ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg>; Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>
Cc: venus@ltm.sg; Loganathan Agoram <loganathan.a@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Survey Request - Our Client: SLV1049X Your Insured: SGS6581S D.O.A: 26/10/2019 | C10004435

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Ivy,

We will choose Kenneth Kong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to conduct the pre-repair survey.

Pls give your assignment to LKK and we will arrange the appointment with LKK accordingly.

Pls revert this case is a direct settlement and kindly let us have your officer-in-charge's contact.

Thank you and regards,

Mandy Lim

Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

www. LTM.sg

+65 6452 0893 (Office)

+65 6458 9127 (Facsimile)

Like us in Facebook!!

www.facebook.com/LTMsg

www.facebook.com/LTM.Performance.Singapore

Veh Out



LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD 林陈摩修私人有限公司

COMPANY REGISTRATION NO: 199307277D GST REGISTRATION NO: M2-0119086-0

MAIN OFFICE / WORKSHOP

BLK 176 SIN MING DRIVE SIN MING AUTOCARE #03-09/10/06 SINGAPORE 575721

TEL: +65 6452 0893 FAX: +65 6458 9127

BRANCH

BLK 9 SECTOR C #01-38/40/42 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SINGAPORE 575644

TEL: +65 6452 2135 FAX: +65 6452 2159

EMAIL: SALES@LTM.SG

Operating Hours: Mon - Fri 9am - 6 pm

5at 9am - 5pm

SUCCESSFU

Summer birSAFE,

24hrs Helpline: +65 64520893

WWW.LTM.SG

IMPORTANT NOTICE

This email, including all attachments may contain confidential or legally privileged information.

The sending of this email to any person other than the intended recipient is not a waiver of confidentiality or privilege of the information. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately, delete the email and do not copy, distribute or disclose its contents.

Please note that any views or options presented in this email are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of the company.

From: Ivy Ratilla [mailto:ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 31 October, 2019 3:46 PM

To: Mandy <mandy@ltm.sg>; Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Cc: venus@ltm.sg; Loganathan Agoram < loganathan.a@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Survey Request - Our Client: SLV1049X Your Insured: SGS6581S D.O.A: 26/10/2019 | C10004435

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Ma'am

With regards to your email below,

Please find the list of your surveyors to choose from.

- 1. Philip Phoong A-PAC Adjusters & Surveyors Pte Ltd
- Siew Meng Hui A-PAC Adjusters & Surveyors Pte Ltd
- Muammar Gaddafi Bin Marzuki A-PAC Adjusters & Surveyors Pte Ltd
- 4. Xing Guo Qiang LKK Auto Consultant Pte Ltd
- Mohammed Rasul LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- 6. Mohamad Taufihk LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- 7. Adrian Ling LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- 8. Marcus Chua LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- 9. Kenneth Kong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- 10. Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie) FormTeam Adjusters Pte Ltd
- 11. Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin) FormTeam Adjusters Pte Ltd

- 12. Lim Say Koon FormTeam Adjusters Pte Ltd
- 13. Ng You Han FormTeam Adjusters Pte Ltd
- 14. Soon HanXin (Gary) FormTeam Adjusters Pte Ltd
- 15. Chow Bo Xiong FormTeam Adjusters Pte Ltd
- 16. Derrick Quok in house surveyor

Kindly let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors.

Regards,

Ivy Ratilla Executive, Claims Admin

T +65 6540 2185 F +65 6725 0853 E ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sq



Claims +65 6221 2111 Claims +65 6221 2199 Claims (Int.) +65 6540 2199

190 Clemenceau Avenue, #03-01 Singapore Shopping Centre Singapore 239924 budgetdirect.com.sq

auto 🗟 general

Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited (Co. Reg. No. 201626103G) trading as <u>Budget</u> <u>Direct Insurance</u>.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

From: Mandy <mandy@ltm.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 31 October 2019 3:11 PM To: Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg> Cc: venus@ltm.sg

Subject: RE: Survey Request - Our Client: SLV1049X Your Insured: SGS6581S D.O.A: 26/10/2019

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Good Afternoon Sir / Madam,

We are assisting our mutual client the vehicle owner of SLV 1049 X to submit a claim against your insured, SGS 6581 S which we understand that you are insurer at the material time of the accident.

We now enclosed the following documents for your easy reference :

- · Our client's GIA report
- Repair Estimate
- LTA Search result

Please let us have a list of your external surveyor for us to choose.

Thank you and regards,

Mandy Lim

Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

www. LTM.sg

+65 6452 0893 (Office) +65 6458 9127 (Facsimile)

Like us in Facebook!!

www.facebook.com/LTMsg www.facebook.com/LTM.Performance.Singapore



LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD 林陈摩哆私人有限公司

COMPANY REGISTRATION NO: 199307277D GST REGISTRATION NO: M2-0119086-0

MAIN OFFICE / WORKSHOP

BLK 176 SIN MING DRIVE SIN MING AUTOCARE #03-09/10/06 SINGAPORE 575721

TEL: +65 6452 0893 FAX: +65 6458 9127

BRANCH

BLK 9 SECTOR C #01-38/40/42 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SINGAPORE 575644

TEL: +65 6452 2135 FAX: +65 6452 2159

EMAIL: SALES@LTM.SG

Operating Hours: Mon - Fri 9am - 6 pm

Sat 9am - 5pm

24hrs Helpline: +65 64520893

WWW.LTM.SG

IMPORTANT NOTICE

This email, including all attachments may contain confidential or legally privileged information.

The sending of this email to any person other than the intended recipient is not a waiver of confidentiality or privilege of the information. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately, delete the email and do not copy, distribute or disclose its contents.

Please note that any views or options presented in this email are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of the company.

Virus-free, www.avg.com

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised. This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

motor claims Dept <motorclaims@ltm.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 19 March 2020 12:43 PM

To:

Kenneth Kong (LKKAuto); Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Cc:

'Mandy'; 'venus'

Subject:

Finalisation - SLV 1049 X

Attachments:

DSCN2332.jpg; DSCN2333.jpg; DSCN2334.jpg; DSCN2335.jpg; DSCN2336.jpg; 1371

001 (002).tif

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Mr Kenneth,

The above survey refers.

Please confirm finalisation at LS \$2,000.00 with a repair period of 2-working days.

Please revert.

Thank you and regards,

Tina

Motor Claim Department

www. LTM.sg

- +65 6452 0893 (Office)
- +65 6458 9127 (Facsimile)
- +65 8484 5418 (Mobile)

Like us in Facebook!!

www.facebook.com/LTMsg www.facebook.com/LTM.Performance.Singapore



LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD 科际摩娜私人青糖公司

COMPANY REDISTRATION NO. 1991072770 GST REGISTRATION NO. M2-0219086-0

MAIN OFFICE / WORKSHOP

BOX 176 SIN MANG DRIVE UN MING AUTOCARE #08-09/10/00 HINGARORE STRYES

BLK 9 SECTOR C #01-58/40/42 SIN MANG IMPUSTRIAL ESTATE SHIGHTON STIGHT

TIL: +85 6452 0893 FAR: +65 6458 9127

TEL: +65-9452 2135 FAX: +65-9452 2159

EMBIL: SHEELINGTM.SG

Operating Hours: Morr - fri Sam - 6 pm: Sut Sum - 5pm

(Series birshie.

24hrs Helphre: +65.64520893

WORWLINASS

IMPORTANT NOTICE

This email, including all attachments may contain confidential or legally privileged inform

The sending of this estail to any person other than the intended recipient is not a waiver of confidentiality or privilege of the information, if you are not. The intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately, delete the email and do not copy, distribute or dockose its contents. Heave note that any views or options presented in this email are safely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of the company.

- > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| Vehicle Owner Particulars | and the same of th |
|--|--|
| Owner ID Type: | Singapore NRIC |
| Owner ID: | 992.) |
| Vehicle Details | |
| Vehicle No.: | SLV1049X |
| Vehicle to be Exported: | Yes |
| Intended Deregistration Date: | 29 Oct 2019 |
| Vehicle Make: | VOLKSWAGEN |
| Vehicle Model: | BEETLE 1.2 TSI AT 5C13D5 |
| Primary Colour: | Red |
| Manufacturing Year; | 2014 |
| Engine No.: | CBZH40297 |
| Chassis No.: | WVWZZZ16ZFM620565 |
| Maximum Power Output: | 77.0 kW (103 bhp) |
| Open Market Value: | \$19.514.00 |
| Original Registration Date: | 29 May 2015 |
| First Registration Date: | 29 May 2015 |
| Transfer Count: | 1 |
| Actual ARF Paid: | \$9,514.00 |
| atended PARE Reliate Details | |
| PARF Eligibility: | Yes |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: | 28 May 2025 |
| PARF Rebate Amount: | \$7,135.00 |
| Intended COERebate Details | |
| COE Expiry Date: | 28 May 2025 |
| COE Category: | A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) |
| COE Period(Years): | 10 |
| QP Paid: | \$66,590.00 |
| COE Rebate Amount: | \$37,144.00 |
| Total Rebate Amount: | \$44,279.00 |
| e information contained herein is correct as at 29 Oct 2 | 019 |

OK

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wituil misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the incurors, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
 aforescent.

| ACC | DENT | I STA | TEN | ENT |
|-----|------|-------|-----|-----|
| | | | _ | - |

Date Of Report 29/10/2019 16:58

Date Of Accident 26/10/2019 10:55

Exact Location Of Accident UPPER PAYA LEBAR ROAD TOWARDS EUNOS

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SLV1049X

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner R SOBAHNA NRIC No S1657992J

Email Address SHOBANA_6@HOTMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-96848991
Alternative Phone No OFFICE-96848991

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer VOLKSWAGEN
Model BEETLE-1.2 TSI (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

LEISURE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5109767316

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 R SOBAHNA

 NRIC No
 \$1657992J

 Date Of Birth
 06/06/1964

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 04/10/1991

Driving Experience 28 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96848991

Eax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-96848991

EMail Address SHOBANA_6@HOTMAIL_COM

Andross APT BLK 211 SERANGOON AVENUE 4, SINGAPORE

Postcode 550211

NO Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

NO

9

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

noticiting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Passenger 1

NAME:

: NEVER NOTE DOWN

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

Il Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I. Veh A was travelling along Upper Paya Lebar Road on the most right lane when the vehicle in front stopped. I braked in time and Veh B also braked in time. However, Veh C could not stop in time and hit into Veh B. Veh B was being pushed forward and hit my car rear, Nobody was injured. There's roadworks in process.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

CHEW YEW TECH

Vehicle Registration Number SGS6581S Vehicle Make/Model/Colour TOYOTA WISH

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number S8103604G Contact Number 91169184

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SDZ8359D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VOLVO

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

JERRY

NRIC/Passport Number

S6826848F

Contact Number

96785959

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3 Illimination provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- 2 By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
 Lunderstand, scknowledge, agree and consent that:
 - My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims,
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
 - III) Ill insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents/including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed.
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders

de Signature Date

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date

& Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

| Veh a: SZL | D47X V | eh B: SGS | 19, 10:58 Am | h C/Others | 502 8 | 3590 | | 7.00 |
|---|--|--------------------------|---|--|--|---------------------|--------------|-------------|
| | 200 | | 1 2 12 | | 4-9-4-1-9 | | | |
| 52 | | -> | | | | | | TWAS |
| n Logan | | -34 | | | 771 | - | | C |
| 10 | | 4 | VEH N- | Y VEH | N-X | EH |) |) (RO |
| | 35,111 | | V | | | | | FO |
| | 1 1 - | | | | | | | 4 |
| DESCRIBE CI | RCUMSTANCES | OF THE AC | CCIDENT | | | | | |
| I, VEA | A WAS | TRAVE | ZUNG AL | DNG G | IPDER | PAYA | 17000 | ROAL |
| | | | LANE A | | | | | |
| 100 | | | | | | | | |
| | | | D IN TIM | | | | | |
| | | | ER, VEH | C CO. | ULDA | 107 57 | | TIME |
| | | | | | | | | |
| AND | HIT IN | 170 0 | EH B. | VEH 1 | BWA | SBE | NEX | BUSHEZ |
| | | | TEH B. | | | | | |
| FOR ON | ARD AND | 5 417 | my con | RETH | Z, NE | | | |
| FOR ON | ARD AND | 5 417 | | RETH | Z, NE | | | |
| FOR ON | ARD AND | 5 417 | my con | RETH | Z, NE | | | |
| FOR ON | ARD AND | 5 417 | my con | RETH | Z, NE | | | |
| FOR ON | ARD AND | 5 417 | my con | RETH | Z, NE | | | |
| FOR ON | ARD AND | 5 417 | my con | RETH | Z, NE | | | |
| FOR ON | ARD AND | 5 417 | my con | RETH | Z, NE | | | |
| FOR ON | ARD AND | 5 417 | my con | RETH | Z, NE | | | |
| FOR OUT | ARD AND | NORK | MY CAR | 2 RETHO | Z, NE | PRODY | | |
| FOR OUT | RD ANZ | NORK at Lim Tan | Motor (V | TP Claim | CLUS . | PRODY | WAS | |
| FOR CONTINUES | Damage Claim | at Lim Tan | Motor (Vorkshop 1 | TP Claim | n at Lim Ta | n Motor Workshop | WAS I | INTUSE: |
| THERE | Damage Claim | at Lim Tan | Motor (V | TP Claim | n at Lim Ta | n Motor Workshop | WAS I | INTUSE: |
| THERE I Own I Own | Damage Claim Damage Claim Damage Claim | at Lim Tan at Other V | Motor [Vorkshop] | TP Claim TP Claim | n at Lim Ta | n Motor Workshop | WAS I | INTUS: |
| THERE THERE Own Own We hereby | Damage Claim Damage Claim authorised Lim | at Lim Tan at Other V | Motor (Vorkshop 1 | TP Claim TP Claim | n at Lim Ta | n Motor Workshop | WAS I | INTUSE: |
| THERE I Own Own We hereby Wy/Our wor | Damage Claim Damage Claim authorised Lim kshop via email | at Lim Tan at Other V | Motor [Vorkshop [or Pte Ltd to forw | TP Claim TP Claim | n at Lim Ta | n Motor Workshop | WAS I | INTUSE: |
| THERE I Own I Own I/Wa heraby I/Y/Our wor I/Y/Our wor I/Y/Our ema | Damage Claim Damage Claim authorised Lim kshop via email il: | at Lim Tan at Other V | Motor [Vorkshop] | TP Claim TP Claim | n at Lim Ta | n Motor Workshop | WAS I | INTUSE: |
| THERE I Own Own We hereby Wy/Our work Wy/Our ema | Damage Claim Damage Claim authorised Lim kshop via email il: | at Lim Tan at Other V | Motor [Vorkshop [or Pte Ltd to forw | TP Claim TP Claim | n at Lim Ta | n Motor Workshop | WAS I | INTUSE: |
| THERE I Own I Own I/Wa heraby Wy/Our wor Wy/Our ema | Damage Claim Damage Claim authorised Lim kshop via email il: | at Lim Tan at Other V | Motor [Vorkshop] | TP Claim TP Claim | n at Lim Ta | n Motor Workshop | WAS I | INTUSE: |
| THERE I Own I Own I/Wa heraby I/Y/Our wor I/Y/Our wor I/We declare to | Damage Claim Damage Claim authorised Lim kshop via email il: | at Lim Tan at Other V | Motor [Vorkshop [or Pte Ltd to forward to the learn was a second to | TP Claim TP Claim | n at Lim Ta n at Other r filed GIA | n Motor Workshop | I I port to: | Reporting C |
| THERE I Own I Own I/Wa heraby I/Y/Our wor I/Y/Our wor I/We declare to | Damage Claim Damage Claim Damage Claim authorised Lim kshop via email il: N le loregoing partic | at Lim Tan at Other V | Motor [Vorkshop [or Pte Ltd to forwards signature liver is not the policy! | TP Claim TP Claim TP Claim The Claim | n at Lim Ta n at Other r filed GIA | n Motor Workshop | I I port to: | Reporting C |



ESTIMATE TO REPAIR

VEHICLE NO. : SLV 1049 X

MAKE

: VOLKSWAGON

MODEL

: BEETLE-1.2 TSI (A)

YEAR

:2014

CHASSIS NO: WVWZZZ16ZFM620565

SURVEYOR NAME : DATE OF SURVEY : TIME OF SURVEY

DATE

: 31-Oct-19

DATE OF ACCIDENT: 26-Oct-19

THIRD PARTY REF SGS6581S / AUTO & GENERAL

| Qty | Parts Description/ Labour | Type | Unit Price | Nett Item Amt | Amount |
|------------------------------|--|------------------|---|---|---|
| 1 PC 1 PC 1 PC 2 PC | REAR BUMPER REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER REAR BUMPER RETAINER | | S 155.15 | Ru | \$ 2,055.35 \$ 685.15 \$ 217.05 \$ 210.30 |
| 1 PC 1 PC | REAR BUMPER SENSOR REAR BUMPER PLATE | S.Nett S.Nett | | | \$ n 280.00 \$ n 40.00 |
| | TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINT. | | | | \$ 300.00 |
| TG/ML | LABOUR CHARGES. | | | | \$ 250.00 \$ 4,137.85 |
| | Not No. | fre day, | LKIC Auth the Reps * To reduce * To copps * Parts pro * Tolks per * He files at * Supplement | Consulturing her or iner of the following by beforeights some or diming of performance is an expect to com- incultion code (Links, modification) for the a to less opposed for the | I Sing Hessawey History Physician basis I |
| | | | Acknowled Righttures Dates | es by Repairer | |

Lim Ton Motor Pte Ltd.



ESTIMATE TO REPAIR

VEHICLE NO. : SLV 1049 X

MAKE

: VOLKSWAGON

MODEL

: BEETLE-1.2 TSI (A)

YEAR

: 2014

CHASSIS NO: WVWZZZ16ZFM620565

Kennetn SURVEYOR NAME DATE OF SURVEY

TIME OF SURVEY

DATE

: 31-Oct-19

DATE OF ACCIDENT: 26-Oct-19

THIRD PARTY REF SGS6581S / AUTO & GENERAL

| | Parts Description/ Labour | Type | Unit Price | Nett Item Amt | | Amount |
|------|---------------------------|--------|------------|---------------|-------------|-------------------------------------|
| 1 PC | REAR BUMPER | | | Bu | \$ | 2.055.35 |
| 1PC- | REAR BUMPER REINFORGEMENT | - | | | -6- | 685:15 |
| 1 PC | REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER | | | | \$ | 217.05 |
| 2 PC | REAR BUMPER RETAINER | - | \$ 155.15 | | -9- | 310:30 |
| | | | | | | 010.00 |
| 1 PC | REAR BUMPER SENSOR | S.Nett | | | . 1 | 2 |
| 1 PC | REAR BUMPER PLATE | S.Nett | | | 2 | 280.00 |
| | SEAS DOME EN PEATE | S.Nett | | | 2 | 40.00 |
| | TO BUTTOUR CODAY DANS | | | | | |
| | TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINT. | | | | \$ | 300.00 |
| | LABOUR GUARGES | | | | | |
| | LABOUR CHARGES. | | | | \$ | 250.00 |
| G/ML | TOTAL | | | | \$ | 4,137.85 |
| | Not No. | days | Pairy | -10°/ | \ \ - | 227,86 2007.46 40-9 505.16 |

Lim Tan Molor Pte Ltd

Bit 176 Sin Ming Drive #63-99 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Tet 55-64520999 Fax: 65-64889127 Einwell <u>adminished Things</u>

Go. Reg No. 1993072770 GST Reg No. M2-0019086-0

This document must not be reproduced, in whose or in part, or disclosed to third party or parties without prior written consent of Lim Tan Molor Pte Ltd.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (S) PL

Ref: CS/AGI19019415/Kvf3n2

(BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE) 190 CLEMENCEAU AVENUE #03-01

SINGAPORE SHOPPING CENTRESINGAPORE

Date: 27-03-2020



239924

Code: AGI

| | | | Code: AGI | |
|-----|--------------------------------|--|--|-----------------------|
| 1. | | Policy Particular | s :- THIRD PARTY CLA | |
| | Insured Veh. | SGS 6581S | Veh. Inspected | SLV 1049X |
| | Policy No. | | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Claim No. | C10004435 | Excess (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Assign From | JULIE | Assign Date | 01/11/2019 |
| 2. | | Vehicle Par | ticulars & Condition | |
| | Make & Model | VOLKSWAGEN BEETLE (A) | c.c | 1197 |
| | Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | 2015 |
| | Chassis No. | WVWZZZ16ZFM620565 | Colour | RED |
| | Odometer | 59352 | Steering | IN ORDER |
| | Brakes | IN ORDER | Modification | STANDARD ALLOY RIM |
| | General | GOOD | | |
| 3. | | Cond | tions of Tyres | |
| | | Size | Make | Balance |
| | R/H Front Tyre | 235/45 R18 | DUNLOP | 6 mm |
| | L/H Front Tyre | 235/45 R18 | DUNLOP | 6 mm |
| | R/H Rear Tyre | 235/45 R18 | DUNLOP | 5 mm |
| | L/H Rear Tyre | 235/45 R18 | DUNLOP | 5 mm |
| 4. | | Descrip | tion of Damages | THE PURE THE PARTY. |
| | THE VEHICLE SU | STAINED DAMAGES AT THE R | EAR PORTION. | |
| | DAMAGES SEE D | ETAILS. | | |
| 5. | | | ral Information | |
| | Accident Date | 26/10/2019 | Inspection Date | 10/02/2020 |
| | Survey held at | LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD | | |
| | | BLK 176 SIN MING DRIVE #03-09 SIN MING AUTOCARE SINGAPORE 575721 | | |
| 5a. | | | Remarks | |
| | A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDAN | ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS. | ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR | SIS. ISED REPAIRS. |
| 5b. | | Estimat | e Days of Repair | THE RESERVE |
| | ESTIMATED NOR | MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: | 2 Working Da | iys |



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLV 1049X

| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Estimate By Workshop (\$)) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|-----|--|-------------------------|-------------------------------|----------------------|
| | REPLACEMENT OF PARTS | | | |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER | BUCKLED | 2,055.35 | 2,055.35 |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT | TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR | 685.15 | |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER | DENTED | 217.05 | 217.05 |
| 2 | REAR BUMPER RETAINER @\$155.15 | SERVICEABLE | 310.30 | - |
| | LESS 10% DISCOUNT | | | -227.24 |
| | | | 3,267.85 | 2,045.16 |
| | SPECIAL NETT ITEMS | | | |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER SENSOR (SN) | SERVICEABLE | 280.00 | |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER PLATE (SN) | DENTED | 40.00 | 40.00 |
| | | | 320.00 | 40.00 |
| | LABOUR | | | |
| | TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINT. | | 300.00 | 220.00 |
| | LABOUR CHARGES.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT. | | 250.00 | 200.00 |
| | | | 550.00 | 420.00 |
| | GRAND TOTAL | | 4,137.85 | 2,505.16 |

| RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) | 2,000.00 |
|--|----------|
|--|----------|

Report Ref No. CS/AGI19019415/Kvf3n2

, , -

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.